Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa
Sirsa-125055 , Haryana

(NAAC Accredited University)
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

University School for Graduate Studies, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

Seat Allocation List (2nd Counselling)
Bachelor of Business Administration Multiple Entry and Exit Programme

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Bachelor of Business Administration Multiple Entry and Exit Programme for the session 2024-25. the
candidates whose names mentioned in this admission list are required to visit the department/university on working days for documents verification.The fee will
be deposited upto 17-07-2024 05:00 PM after documents verification through onlinemode failing which provisional admission will be stand as cancelled. Any
discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions are provisional.

Qualifying
Actual Admitted Examination
User Id Name Father Name Category Category Score Weightage
1 202401167 ASHOK PRAHLAD Genera Al 83.80 5 88.8
2 202405114 ASHWANI BALDEV Genera Al 83.40 5 88.4
3 202404148 VANSHIKA DEEPAK Genera Al 83.40 5 88.4
SHARMA
4 202403463 MUSKAN SATISH Genera Al 87.40 0 87.4
5 202400987 ANSH KUMAR MADAN GOPAL Genera AI(EWS) 72.60 0 72.6

6 202401586 SATPAL SINGH DARSHAN SINGH  Generd HOGC 82.20 5 87.2



Qualifying
Examination
Father Name

Weightage

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

User |Id Name
202404431 KAPIL
202402155 PARVEEN
SHARMA
202401982 HUSANPREET
KAUR
202405559 TUSHAR
SHARMA
202401045 AARZA SETHI
202400606 HAPPY THAKUR
202403095 SANDEEP
202404185 HARSHITA JAIN
202401611 DAKSH
202400981 PUNIT

RAJESH

RAJESH KUMAR

AJAD SINGH

RAJKUMAR
SHARMA

KANWAR JEET
SINGH SETHI

JAIRAM

PRAHLAD RAI

NARESH KUMAR

CHANDER
SHEKHAR

BHAGWANA
RAM

Actual Admitted

Category Category Score
Genera HOGC 82.00
General HOGC 81.80
Genera HOGC 81.20
General HOGC 85.80
General HOGC 85.20
General HOGC 80.00
Genera HOGC 79.60
Genera HOGC 84.40
Genera HOGC 84.20
Genera HOGC 79.00

87

86.8

86.2

85.8

85.2

85

84.6

84.4

84.2



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

User |d

202401892

202403412

202404096

202402649

202403270

202402563

202405936

202400204

202402834

202400898

202401002

Name

SANJINA RANI

PRINCE

ADITYA

AMIT

GURVINDER
SINGH

KAJAL

MUSHKAN

Samar Soni

ISHAN SONI

MUNISH

DIKSHANT

Father Name

BADAL
PARKASH

LAXMI KANT

RAMESH KUMAR

DARA SINGH

KULBIR SINGH

BHAGWAN
SINGH

JAGDISH KUMAR

Vinod Kumar

RAJENDER SONI

LEKH RAJ

BHOJRAJ

Actual
Category

8

BC-A

BC-A

BC-A

BC-A

BC-A

BC-A

BC-B

Admitted
Category

8

BC-A

BC-A

BC-A

BC-A

BC-A

BC-A

BC-B

Qualifying
Examination
Score

77.20

73.60
72.80
65.00

76.20

80.80

75.00
73.40
78.00
72.80

69.60

Weightage

77.2

73.6

72.8

70

81.2

80.8

80

78.4

78

77.8

69.6



