## Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa Sirsa-125055, Haryana

(NAAC Accredited University)
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

## University School for Graduate Studies, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

**Seat Allocation List (2nd Counselling)** 

**Bachelor of Business Administration Multiple Entry and Exit Programme** 

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Bachelor of Business Administration Multiple Entry and Exit Programme for the session 2024-25. the candidates whose names mentioned in this admission list are required to visit the department/university on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto 17-07-2024 05:00 PM after documents verification through onlinemode failing which provisional admission will be stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions are provisional.

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
1	202401167	ASHOK	PRAHLAD	General	AI	83.80	5	88.8
2	202405114	ASHWANI	BALDEV	General	AI	83.40	5	88.4
3	202404148	VANSHIKA	DEEPAK SHARMA	General	AI	83.40	5	88.4
4	202403463	MUSKAN	SATISH	General	AI	87.40	0	87.4
5	202400987	ANSH KUMAR	MADAN GOPAL	General	AI(EWS)	72.60	0	72.6
6	202401586	SATPAL SINGH	DARSHAN SINGH	General	HOGC	82.20	5	87.2

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
7	202404431	KAPIL	RAJESH	General	HOGC	82.00	5	87
8	202402155	PARVEEN SHARMA	RAJESH KUMAR	General	HOGC	81.80	5	86.8
9	202401982	HUSANPREET KAUR	AJAD SINGH	General	HOGC	81.20	5	86.2
10	202405559	TUSHAR SHARMA	RAJ KUMAR SHARMA	General	HOGC	85.80	0	85.8
11	202401045	AARZA SETHI	KANWAR JEET SINGH SETHI	General	HOGC	85.20	0	85.2
12	202400606	HAPPY THAKUR	JAIRAM	General	HOGC	80.00	5	85
13	202403095	SANDEEP	PRAHLAD RAI	General	HOGC	79.60	5	84.6
14	202404185	HARSHITA JAIN	NARESH KUMAR	General	HOGC	84.40	0	84.4
15	202401611	DAKSH	CHANDER SHEKHAR	General	HOGC	84.20	0	84.2
16	202400981	PUNIT	BHAGWANA RAM	General	HOGC	79.00	5	84

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
17	202401892	SANJNA RANI	BADAL PARKASH	SC	SC	77.20	0	77.2
18	202403412	PRINCE	LAXMI KANT	SC	SC	73.60	0	73.6
19	202404096	ADITYA	RAMESH KUMAR	SC	SC	72.80	0	72.8
20	202402649	AMIT	DARA SINGH	SC	SC	65.00	5	70
21	202403270	GURVINDER SINGH	KULBIR SINGH	BC-A	BC-A	76.20	5	81.2
22	202402563	KAJAL	BHAGWAN SINGH	BC-A	BC-A	80.80	0	80.8
23	202405936	MUSHKAN	JAGDISH KUMAR	BC-A	BC-A	75.00	5	80
24	202400204	Samar Soni	Vinod Kumar	BC-A	BC-A	73.40	5	78.4
25	202402834	ISHAN SONI	RAJENDER SONI	BC-A	BC-A	78.00	0	78
26	202400898	MUNISH	LEKH RAJ	BC-A	BC-A	72.80	5	77.8
27	202401002	DIKSHANT	BHOJ RAJ	BC-B	BC-B	69.60	0	69.6